
Title Name Room Phone E-Mail

Interim Chief Technology Officer and Director of Telecommunications Michele Patton 310 Powers Hall 662-915-1255 mmize@olemiss.edu
Associate Director Greg Brown 211 662-915-1199 gabrown5@olemiss.edu 
Network Analyst II Trent Bloodworth 303 662-915-5131 jtbloodw@olemiss.edu
Accountant Lisa Campbell 222 662-915-3888 lecampbe@olemiss.edu
Telecommunications Installation Assistant Blake Darby 310 cbdarby@olemiss.edu
Materials Management Buyer Candee Garrett 319 662-915-5216 ckmeyer@olemiss.edu
Telecommunications Technician II Josh Harrison 320 662-915-1565 jwharri4@olemiss.edu
Switchboard Operator Cathy Ivy 105 662-915-8052 ljivy1@olemiss.edu
Receptionist Eve Kelly 210 662-915-5205 eckelly5@olemiss.edu
Telecommunications Technician I Barry Lerman 221 662-915-5543 blerman@olemiss.edu
Operations Manager Christina Lewis 213 662-915-7748 clewis@olemiss.edu
Network Analyst I Ben Lowery 311 662-915-5518 blowery@olemiss.edu
Telecommunications Supervisor-Inside Plant Dean McLarty 309 662-915-5238 dmclarty@olemiss.edu
Operations Coordinator Hannah Moseley 212 662-915-7464 hemiller@olemiss.edu
Communications Design Specialist Perry Myrick 224 662-915-5547 pmyrick@olemiss.edu
Network Analyst IV Jason Pardoe 327 662-915-2862 pardoe@olemiss.edu
Telecommunications Supervisor-Outside Plant Chris Prins 221 662-915-2060 crprins@olemiss.edu
Telecommunications Installation Assistant Nathan Richardson 310 662-915-5238 ncrichar@olemiss.edu
Telecommunications Installation Assistant Andrew Robertson 662-915-5922 asrober4@olemiss.edu
Telecommunications Technician Analyst Tom Rushing 212 662-915-5514 tlrushin@olemiss.edu
Telecommunications Installation Assistant Stanton Smith 221 662-915-5607 smsmith11@olemiss.edu
Network Analyst III Caleb Stanley 326 662-915-1741 cstanley@olemiss.edu
Telecommunicaitons Manager David Stoddard 226 662-915-1760 stoddard@olemiss.edu
Telecommunications Technician I Matthew Trautman 308 662-915-3535 fmtrautm@olemiss.edu
Telecommunications Installation Assistant Joseph Veazey 221 662-915-5922 jcveazey@olemiss.edu
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